Profec Kulventil PP/PE 32 mm
svetsning 10bar DN25
(7036195)
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TEKNISKA SPECIFIKATIONER

Material

Funktion

Handtagsfarg

Handtagsmaterial

Materialhus

Packningsmaterial

Anslutning

Tryck

Storlek

DN

PP/PE

handtag

bla

PP

PP

EPDM

svetsning

10 bar

32 mm

25

DIMENSIONER

Lb

@Do-1

@Do-2

Ct-1

211 mm

32mm

32 mm

70 mm

65 mm
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